
O.B.K. Hapert archery series - Lente veld 2025
O.B.K. Hapert (OBKF-01)
Burgermeester van woenseldreef 29, Hapert, Van07-06-2025 tot 08-06-2025

Statistieken (club / land)

R C B T Tot.
CH JH MH VH MD VD H D Tot. AH JH MH VH MD VD H D Tot. MH VH MD VD H D Tot. VH Tot.

0000 - HBV Concordia ST. Oedenrode 0 0 0 0 0

0001 - Lux 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 3

0002 - NPSB Archery 1 1 0 0 0 1

0003 - S.H. Tongeren 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

0004 - R.H. Tienen 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

0005 - Sint-Sebastiaan Oostende 0 0 1 2 2 5 0 5

0006 - Onbekend 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 3

1003 - Arc Rotterdam 0 1 1 0 0 1

1004 - Sint-Sebastiaan 0 0 1 1 0 1

1007 - VZOD Zeelst 0 0 1 1 0 1

1016 - Oude Doelen 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 0 7

1034 - St Sebastiaan Goirle 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

1045 - Landmans Unie 0 1 1 0 0 1

1048 - Recht Door Zee 0 1 1 0 0 1

1060 - Alliance d'Amitié 0 0 1 1 0 1

1094 - Concordia 1 1 0 0 0 1

1095 - Sint Jozef Doelen 1 1 0 0 0 1

1098 - OGIO Eindoven 0 2 1 3 0 0 3

1103 - Rozen van Oranje 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

1107 - VZOD Zeelst 0 1 1 0 0 1

111111 - Msb 0 1 1 0 0 1

1119 - O.B.K. Hapert 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

1121 - Ona Bladel 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

1153 - Ons Genoegen 0 1 1 0 0 1

1157 - Trefpunt 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 4

1178 - V&S Hunsel 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

1179 - Wilhelmina 0 0 1 1 0 1

1199 - Rozenjagers Stein 0 2 2 0 0 2

1215 - EMM Asten 0 1 1 0 0 1

1229 - Artemis '79 0 0 1 1 0 1

1230 - ABC Taxus 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

1231 - AHV Centaur 1 1 0 0 0 1

1234 - HBSV Achilles 0 0 0 0 0

1237 - HBSV Brederode 0 1 1 0 0 1

1241 - H.S. Hilversum 0 1 1 0 0 1

1244 - Saense Handboog Skutters 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3

1249 - Waterlandschutters 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

1254 - S.H.B.V. Sagittarius 1 1 0 0 0 1

1284 - Meierijers 1 1 0 0 0 1

1285 - Pijlsnel 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

1289 - HBV Midden Limburg 1 1 0 0 0 1

1342 - HBV de Grensschutters Reuver 2 2 0 0 0 2

1347 - Batavieren Kerkrade 1 1 0 0 0 1

1356 - Avalon Sports 1 1 0 0 0 1

1363 - Robin Hood Steenwijk 0 0 1 1 0 1

1400 - HBS De Ster 1 1 0 1 1 0 2

142 - SSR Rijkevorsel 0 0 0 1 1 1

201 - Foa 1 1 0 1 1 0 2

423 - Archery Club Limbourg 1 1 0 1 1 0 2
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O.B.K. Hapert archery series - Lente veld 2025
O.B.K. Hapert (OBKF-01)
Burgermeester van woenseldreef 29, Hapert, Van07-06-2025 tot 08-06-2025

Statistieken (club / land) Ga door

R C B T Tot.
CH JH MH VH MD VD H D Tot. AH JH MH VH MD VD H D Tot. MH VH MD VD H D Tot. VH Tot.

532 - Msb 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

9999 - HBC Doelgericht 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

Totaal: 51 4 1 3 5 1 1 6 8 29 1 1 5 11 3 1 8 4 34 6 4 4 3 4 2 23 1 1 87
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O.B.K. Hapert archery series - Lente veld 2025
O.B.K. Hapert (OBKF-01)
Burgermeester van woenseldreef 29, Hapert, Van07-06-2025 tot 08-06-2025

Statistieken (club / land) Ga door

L Tot.
MH VH H D Tot.

0000 - HBV Concordia ST. Oedenrode 1 1 1

0001 - Lux 0 3

0002 - NPSB Archery 0 1

0003 - S.H. Tongeren 0 2

0004 - R.H. Tienen 0 2

0005 - Sint-Sebastiaan Oostende 1 1 6

0006 - Onbekend 1 1 4

1003 - Arc Rotterdam 0 1

1004 - Sint-Sebastiaan 0 1

1007 - VZOD Zeelst 0 1

1016 - Oude Doelen 2 1 3 10

1034 - St Sebastiaan Goirle 0 2

1045 - Landmans Unie 0 1

1048 - Recht Door Zee 0 1

1060 - Alliance d'Amitié 0 1

1094 - Concordia 0 1

1095 - Sint Jozef Doelen 0 1

1098 - OGIO Eindoven 0 3

1103 - Rozen van Oranje 0 2

1107 - VZOD Zeelst 0 1

111111 - Msb 0 1

1119 - O.B.K. Hapert 0 2

1121 - Ona Bladel 0 2

1153 - Ons Genoegen 1 1 2

1157 - Trefpunt 0 4

1178 - V&S Hunsel 0 2

1179 - Wilhelmina 0 1

1199 - Rozenjagers Stein 0 2

1215 - EMM Asten 0 1

1229 - Artemis '79 0 1

1230 - ABC Taxus 0 2

1231 - AHV Centaur 0 1

1234 - HBSV Achilles 1 1 1

1237 - HBSV Brederode 0 1

1241 - H.S. Hilversum 0 1

1244 - Saense Handboog Skutters 0 3

1249 - Waterlandschutters 0 2

1254 - S.H.B.V. Sagittarius 0 1

1284 - Meierijers 0 1

1285 - Pijlsnel 0 2

1289 - HBV Midden Limburg 0 1

1342 - HBV de Grensschutters Reuver 0 2

1347 - Batavieren Kerkrade 0 1

1356 - Avalon Sports 0 1

1363 - Robin Hood Steenwijk 0 1

1400 - HBS De Ster 0 2

142 - SSR Rijkevorsel 0 1

201 - Foa 0 2

423 - Archery Club Limbourg 1 1 3
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O.B.K. Hapert archery series - Lente veld 2025
O.B.K. Hapert (OBKF-01)
Burgermeester van woenseldreef 29, Hapert, Van07-06-2025 tot 08-06-2025

Statistieken (club / land) Ga door

L Tot.
MH VH H D Tot.

532 - Msb 0 2

9999 - HBC Doelgericht 0 2

Totaal: 51 1 6 1 1 9 9
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